
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              Diodes Incorporated AP393AM8G-13
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Diodes Incorporated
                

 Package
 MSOP-8

 Description
 
                8mV 400nA MSOP-8  Comparators ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  2500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.206
                      	$ 1.03
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.1785
                      	$ 8.93
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.1667
                      	$ 25.01
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.152
                      	$ 76.00
	
                      2500+
                    	 
                        $0.0835
                      	$ 208.75
	
                      5000+
                    	 
                        $0.0796
                      	$ 398.00



 
              In Stock: 2500
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  